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Magnus - Bench
Available in: 110, 140 and 160cm

W140 x D35x H46cm
Magnus Bench
140 x 35cm OS1052

IMAGE DIMENSIONS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CODE
OAK

CODE
WALNUT

140cm

All the wearing and structural components of this item are made from Solid Timber. This makes the product far 
stronger, heavier and of a much higher quality.

140cm

W160 x D35 x H46cm
Magnus Bench
160 x 35cm OS1053 

160cm

46cm

35cm

35cm

46cm

46cm

35cm

• Scandinavian inspired design 
• Soft rounded edges
• Solid American Oak 
• Absolutely no Veneered MDF has been used on this 

product. All the wood is solid timber

• One of high-grade furniture’s most coveted materials 
• Great for structural strength and wearing surfaces
• A choice material for high-end furniture, favoured 

for its exquisite natural wood patterns
• Assembly required
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W110 x D35x H46cm
Magnus Bench
110x 35cm OS1084

OS1219

OS1220 

OS1218


