

Magnus – Bench Available in: 110, 140 and 160cm



- Scandinavian inspired design •
- Soft rounded edges •
- Solid American Oak •
- Absolutely no Veneered MDF has been used on this • product. All the wood is solid timber
- 46cm 140cm 46cm 35cm
- One of high-grade furniture's most coveted materials
- Great for structural strength and wearing surfaces
- A choice material for high-end furniture, favoured for its exquisite natural wood patterns
- Assembly required

IMAGE		DIMENSIONS	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	CODE OAK	CODE WALNUT
110cm	46cm	W110 x D35x H46cm	Magnus Bench 110x 35cm	OS1084	OS1218
140cm	46cm	W140 x D35x H46cm	Magnus Bench 140 x 35cm	OS1052	OS1219
160cm	46cm	W160 x D35 x H46cm	Magnus Bench 160 x 35cm	OS1053	OS1220

All the wearing and structural components of this item are made from Solid Timber. This makes the product far stronger, heavier and of a much higher quality.